
SNo. App No. Name GenderCommunity Subjects Dis-Type Dis-% G-Cut-Off Course
1 398002 ABINAYA B Female MBC AND DNCHistory,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy Blindness and Low Vision 60 255.56 CCOT1,CCOE1,LTAT1

2 415834 NAINA MOHAMED SATHIKMale BCM BIOLOGY,AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE- THEORY,COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY,AGRICULTURAL SCIENCEAutism, intellectual Disability, Special Learning Disability and Mental Illness. 50 253.66 LTAT1

SPECIAL QUOTA 2021



SNo. App No. Name GenderDistrict Community Subjects Level of participationG-Cut-Off Course
1 229627 SIVATHARANI.A Female Theni SC Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications Division 332.51 SGET1
2 381620 THAYANITHI K Male RamanathapuramBC PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS District 331.05 SMAE1,SCSE1
3 293126 THIRISHA Female RamanathapuramSC PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS State 326.71 SVCE1
4 458049 R SRIDHARAN Male RamanathapuramMBC AND DNCPhysics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics District 321.57 SCSE1
5 331139 K.BALAJI Male RamanathapuramSC Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics Division 320.87 LENE1,LTAT1
6 463821 PANDI M Male RamanathapuramMBC AND DNCBIOLOGY,AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE- THEORY,COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY,AGRICULTURAL SCIENCEDistrict 320.04 SVCE1
7 247979 SARAN Male Pudukkottai BC PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS International 316.9 SCSE1,SVCE1
8 493346 MOHAMED MOOSA FMale RamanathapuramBCM ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONSDistrict 311.73 CCOE1
9 204559 SANJAIKUMAR S Male Perambalur SC ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONSDistrict 307.22 CCOT1

10 386079 HARISTO A Male RamanathapuramBC PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS District 301.04 LENE1,SMAE1
11 282552 A MANIVELRAJA Male RamanathapuramBC ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONSDivision 298.13 CCOT1
12 376033 ARUL PRATHIKSHA A Female RamanathapuramBC PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BOTANY,ZOOLOGY District 297.72 LENE1
13 254502 MEENATCHI M Female RamanathapuramBC ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONSDistrict 297.04 CCOE1
14 438966 M.VINITH KUMAR Male RamanathapuramBC Advanced language (English),Economics,Commerce,Accountancy District 291.56 CCOT1
15 418621 KANNAN M Male Dindigul SC HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY Division 283.79 CCOT1
16 495532 S TAMILMARAN Male RamanathapuramBC ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONSDistrict 281.71 CCOE1,LENE1
17 330391 S.SURIYA Male Sivaganga MBC PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS District 279.49 LENE1,SVCE1,SCSE1
18 469148 ARUN S Male RamanathapuramBC History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy Division 273.14 CCOE1
19 393043 KUMARESAN V Male Kallakurichi ST HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY District 255.15 CCOT1
20 205540 SANGEETHA M Male RamanathapuramSC HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY District 253.35 CCOT1
21 311865 TAMILKATHIR.S Male Madurai SC PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BOTANY,ZOOLOGY National 240.23 LTAT1
22 505255 SANTHIYA Female Salem ST Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics District 216 SCSE1
23 392228 TAMILARASAN M Male Kallakurichi ST History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy District 215 CCOT1
24 364365 ABINAYA J Female Viluppuram SC Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics District 206 SVCE1,SCSE1,LENE1,SMAE1
25 505948 SANTHOSH A Male Sivaganga MBC Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications District 181 CCOT1
26 321264 BADHUSA Male RamanathapuramBCM Biology,Agriculture Science Theory,Computer Technology,Agricultural Science PracticalInternational 166 LTAT1

SPORTS QUOTA 2021



SNo. App No. Name GenderDistrict CommunityBoard General Cut-Off Course
1 330391 S.SURIYA Male Sivaganga MBC Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai 279.49 LENE1,SVCE1,SCSE1



SNo.App No. Name Gender CommunityStream Reg.No Language Cut off Marks Verification
1 485222 MEENAL S Female MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 2082914 Tamil 95 No
2 376630 AAKASH S Male OC HSC Academic 3083272 Tamil 93.9 Yes
3 303754 VINOTHINI K Female BC HSC Academic 3080831 Tamil 93.4 Yes
4 415280 KAVIYARASAN G Male BC HSC Academic 3084575 Tamil 92.1 Yes
5 386250 THIRISHA P Female BC HSC Academic 3083051 Tamil 92 Yes
6 438902 NIVETHA P Female SC HSC Academic 3083199 Tamil 91.9 Yes
7 425811 DIVYA  M Female BC HSC Academic 30101160 Tamil 91.9 No
8 480283 VELAMMAL P Female MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 3080830 Tamil 90.6 Yes
9 387362 ARTHI R Female BC HSC Academic 3080744 Tamil 89.2 No
10 283936 SRINITHI S Female SC HSC Academic 2016080908 Tamil 89.2 Yes
11 376232 R VAISHNAVI Female BC HSC Academic 3083261 Tamil 87.8 Yes
12 488398 NIVETHA.A Female BC HSC Academic 3083255 Tamil 87.1 Yes
13 263857 SATHISH KUMAR M Male SC HSC Academic 3402828 Tamil 86.2 Yes
14 342093 MANIKANDAPRABU T Male BC HSC Academic 3084600 Tamil 86 Yes
15 339819 IVATHAM K Female SC HSC Academic 3080548 Tamil 85.6 Yes
16 354925 SALINI K Female BC HSC Academic 3082215 Tamil 85.5 Yes
17 309731 SHARMISTA A Female BC HSC Academic 3083226 Tamil 85.1 Yes
18 331139 K.BALAJI Male SC HSC Academic 3083212 Tamil 84.9 No
19 436309 ARUNA DEVI M Female BC HSC Academic 3080798 Tamil 84.8 Yes
20 308434 PAVITHRA K Female MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 3080767 Tamil 84.7 Yes
21 391723 SATHIYA BHARATHI R Female BC HSC Academic 2013100387 Tamil 84.5 No
22 358812 PAVITHRA S Female BC HSC Academic 3081033 Tamil 84.3 No
23 227087 SWATHI R Female BC HSC Vocational 6100520 Tamil 84 No
24 487797 SWETHA S Female SC HSC Academic 2080355 Tamil 84 No
25 309291 PANDI SNEGA V Female BC HSC Academic 3080764 Tamil 83.8 Yes
26 249064 R.LATHIKA Female BC HSC Academic 3102113 Tamil 83.7 Yes
27 505911 UDHAYAKUMAR M Male BC HSC Academic 3083095 Tamil 83.6 Yes
28 348191 AARTHI B Female BC HSC Academic 2079737 Tamil 83 No
29 269805 VINOTHKUMAR N Male SC HSC Academic 3084799 Tamil 82.4 Yes
30 293770 UDHAYAKUMAR J Male MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 3084581 Tamil 82.1 Yes
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31 448534 VARSHA N Female SC HSC Academic 2079260 Tamil 82 No
32 384439 BALAJI MUNIYASAMY Male SC HSC Academic 3082594 Tamil 81.9 Yes
33 329916 P.MUTHUPRIYA Female BC HSC Academic 3083256 Tamil 81.5 Yes
34 403487 SWATHI R Female BC HSC Vocational 3100405 Tamil 81.4 Yes
35 499366 MANIKANDAN Male SC HSC Vocational 3084687 Tamil 80.9 Yes
36 353391 MUGESHKANNAN M Male SC HSC Academic 3085180 Tamil 80 Yes
37 392367 SINGADURAI A Male SC HSC Academic 3084604 Tamil 79.4 No
38 496409 SIVASANGARI R Female MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 1915082867 Tamil 79 No
39 419981 KAVI PRIYA R Female BC HSC Academic 3084626 Tamil 78.9 No
40 429345 BOOMIKA R Female MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 2016080802 Tamil 78.8 Yes
41 371564 KALEESWARI K Female BC HSC Academic 3083105 Tamil 78.7 Yes
42 217759 MUNIYASAMY S Male BC HSC Academic 3080989 Tamil 78.3 Yes
43 411011 A.PRIYANGA Female SC HSC Academic 2016082454 Tamil 77.9 No
44 294860 RANJEETH K Male SC HSC Academic 3084756 Tamil 77.5 Yes
45 400112 PRAVEEN KUMAR P Male BC HSC Vocational 3080860 Tamil 77.3 Yes
46 301777 ATCHAYA B Female MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 3080799 Tamil 77.2 Yes
47 495787 DINESH KUMAR S Male MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 3403853 Tamil 77.1 Yes
48 329488 Kasi Erulappan E Male BC HSC Academic 2119966 Tamil 77 No
49 329838 R. ATHITHIYA Male MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 3080697 Tamil 77 No
50 385765 NATHIYA N Female BC HSC Academic 2016080896 Tamil 76.9 Yes
51 463812 JANANI S Female BC HSC Academic 3083241 Tamil 76.7 No
52 240446 JANANI S Female MBC HSC Academic 3083241 Tamil 76.7 Yes
53 345717 SABITHA M Female MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 2016080837 Tamil 76.6 Yes
54 232600 AJAY T Male BC HSC Academic 3081951 Tamil 76.3 Yes
55 403187 KOTTAISELVI K Female BC HSC Academic 3102112 Tamil 76.2 Yes
56 393005 ASHOK.S Male MBC (V) HSC Academic 393005 Tamil 76 No
57 481204 JEYALAKSHMI Female SC HSC Vocational 2100290 Tamil 76 No
58 500482 KABILES P Male BC HSC Academic 3084597 Tamil 75.4 Yes
59 389211 KAVIPRIYA K Female BC HSC Academic 3080808 Tamil 75.4 Yes
60 311968 K.REEMA HARINI Female SC HSC Academic 2016080812 Tamil 75.3 Yes
61 313427 KALPANA B Female SC HSC Academic 3080753 Tamil 74.9 Yes
62 273665 KANISHKA V Female SC HSC Academic 3093006 Tamil 74.7 Yes
63 464046 THARANIKA Female MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 2016080843 Tamil 74.3 Yes
64 287200 KAVIYA K Female MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 3080809 Tamil 74.1 Yes



65 343178 NITHIN A Male SC HSC Academic 3084601 Tamil 74 Yes
66 370688 USHA T Female BC HSC Academic 3080778 Tamil 73.9 Yes
67 456184 ALVIN A Male BC HSC Academic 3084671 Tamil 73.5 Yes
68 384979 NANTHINI Female SC HSC Academic 2016080895 Tamil 73.1 Yes
69 480686 VINOTHKUMAR S Male SC HSC Vocational 3081079 Tamil 72.7 Yes
70 300755 MOHAMMED HUSAIN M Male BCM HSC Academic 3081365 Tamil 72.7 Yes
71 309309 ARTHI N Female BC HSC Academic 3083252 Tamil 72.6 Yes
72 451638 KELVIN A Male BC HSC Academic 3084673 Tamil 72 No
73 251985 AHALYA P Female SC HSC Academic 1915079143 Tamil 72 No
74 478696 SATHANA SARKKAM  A Female MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 3712680 Tamil 71.8 Yes
75 341749 SELVAGANAPATHY G Male BC HSC Academic 3097969 Tamil 71.8 Yes
76 325714 NITHIYA BOOMA K Female SC HSC Vocational 2016084308 Tamil 71.5 Yes
77 349952 SABARI MANIKANDAN N Male BC HSC Academic 3097966 Tamil 70.7 Yes
78 415387 SANGEETHA M Female SC HSC Academic 3080812 Tamil 70.1 No
79 366383 UMAMAKESHWARI M Female SC HSC Academic 2016081148 Tamil 69.6 Yes
80 405774 NAVIN KUMAR N Male SC HSC Academic 3084783 Tamil 69.6 Yes
81 331952 GOPIKA N Female SC HSC Academic 2016080257 Tamil 69.3 Yes
82 364348 ARJUN MANI M Male BC HSC Vocational 2016081191 Tamil 69 Yes
83 272925 MAHALINGAM Male SCA HSC Academic 3399361 Tamil 68.7 Yes
84 316121 UDHAYA S Male MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 3080840 Tamil 68.7 Yes
85 271811 BALAJI V Male SC HSC Academic 3093048 Tamil 68.6 Yes
86 438677 MANIKANDAN V Male MBC (V) HSC Vocational 3081401 Tamil 68.6 Yes
87 356122 RAJESH R Male BC HSC Academic 3083336 Tamil 68.6 Yes
88 404317 VIJAY T Male SC HSC Vocational 3084702 Tamil 68.6 Yes
89 454270 PRATHAP Male SCA HSC Academic 2016081502 Tamil 68.5 Yes
90 375976 PRABHA N Female BC HSC Academic 3083147 Tamil 68.2 Yes
91 459451 JENIFER A Female BC HSC Academic 1915082593 Tamil 68 No
92 476657 ARASA PHARATH Male MBC HSC Academic 3097952 Tamil 68 Yes
93 452420 PRIYA THARSHINI T Female SCA HSC Academic 3080881 Tamil 67.2 No
94 464437 KARTHIKASELVI R Female MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 3080807 Tamil 66.9 Yes
95 238847 DEEPA R Female MBC HSC Academic 3080745 Tamil 66.8 No
96 296717 ABINAYA Female SC HSC Academic 2016080248 Tamil 66.1 Yes
97 435024 MANIKANDAN P Male BC HSC Academic 2095574 Tamil 66 No
98 439237 SNEGALAKSHMI Female SC HSC Academic 3080401 Tamil 65.3 Yes



99 398002 ABINAYA B Female MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 3080796 Tamil 65.2 No
## 223589 ABINAYA B Female MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 3080796 Tamil 65.1 Yes
## 435202 GOUTHAM T Male MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 2095516 Tamil 65 No
## 490463 NITHIS KUMAR R Male MBC HSC Academic 3083324 Tamil 64.8 Yes
## 351492 N KALEESHWARAN Male MBC AND DNCHSC Vocational 3080844 Tamil 64.7 Yes
## 503384 SONAMUTHU S Male SC HSC Academic 3405066 Tamil 64.5 Yes
## 332755 KALEESHWARI P Female SC HSC Academic 1915079155 Tamil 64 No
## 243204 AROCKIA SURUTHI J Male BC HSC Academic 3080743 Tamil 63.5 Yes
## 200173 THOLKAPPIYAN K Male SC HSC Academic 3085854` Tamil 62.9 Yes
## 376705 HARISH KUMAR N Male SC HSC Academic 3080834 Tamil 62.5 Yes
## 495203 STALIN Male SC HSC Academic 3083351 Tamil 62.4 Yes
## 311865 TAMILKATHIR.S Male SC HSC Academic 3153175 Tamil 62.2 Yes
## 284921 SINEKA P Female SC HSC Academic 1915079135 Tamil 62 No
## 424656 DINESH V Male SC HSC Vocational 3084683 Tamil 62 Yes
## 379046 DHINESH KUMAR G Male BC HSC Academic 3080833 Tamil 61.7 Yes
## 380376 PRAKASH Male SC HSC Vocational 3082294 Tamil 61.4 No
## 225777 AROCKIYA DAVID S Male BC HSC Vocational 3081069 Tamil 61 Yes
## 510314 NICOLAS Y Male BC HSC Vocational 3082291 Tamil 61 Yes
## 448701 SIVARAM U Male BC HSC Vocational 3081076 Tamil 60.9 Yes
## 500458 JEEVITHA K Female BC HSC Academic 3083102 Tamil 60.8 Yes
## 240740 SWATHI P Female MBC AND DNCHSC Academic 3101966 Tamil 60.7 Yes
## 431836 KIRUTHIGA K Female BC HSC Academic 2016080262 Tamil 60.4 Yes
## 445272 MALATHIKA S Female SC HSC Academic 1915079164 Tamil 60 No
## 306259 BALAMURUGAN A Male SC HSC Academic 3403042 Tamil 59.1 Yes
## 415834 NAINA MOHAMED SATHIK Male BCM HSC Vocational 3084691 Tamil 59 Yes
## 474289 SAHA M Male SCA HSC Vocational 3080862 Tamil 57.9 Yes
## 316988 PANDIDURAI Male SC HSC Academic 107768 Tamil 51 No
## 321264 BADHUSA Male BCM HSC Vocational 1915083005 Tamil 43 No
## 457363 SARANGA SELVAM P Male SC HSC Academic 3085845 Tamil 35 Yes
## 414169 MICHAEL SARAL C Female BC HSC Academic 1095545 Tamil 35 No



SNo. App No. Name Gender Community Stream Reg.No Subject Cut off Marks Verification
1 205909 ARUN KUMAR S Male SC HSC Academic 3173756 English 91.3 Yes
2 318051 DIVYA V Female SC HSC Academic 2016113582 English 89.1 Yes
3 261991 suthees B Male SC HSC Academic 3096327 English 86.8 Yes
4 460987 S.SRIMEENAKSHI Female BC HSC Academic 3088838 English 86 No
5 283936 SRINITHI S Female SC HSC Academic 2016080908 English 83.9 Yes
6 441235 VAISHALY P Female BC HSC Academic 3080730 English 83.1 No
7 386250 THIRISHA P Female BC HSC Academic 3083051 English 82.8 Yes
8 210686 PRIYANGA S Female BC HSC Academic 3402712 English 82.4 Yes
9 326786 RAJIKA M Female SC HSC Academic 3097863 English 82.3 Yes

10 480283 VELAMMAL P Female MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 3080830 English 82.1 Yes
11 350183 BHARATHI KANNAMMA M Female MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 3080946 English 81.7 Yes
12 329488 Kasi Erulappan E Male BC HSC Academic 2119966 English 81 No
13 308434 PAVITHRA K Female MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 3080767 English 80.9 Yes
14 387362 ARTHI R Female BC HSC Academic 3080744 English 80.8 No
15 480346 ATHIYAMAN P Male MBC (V) HSC Academic 3570878 English 80.7 Yes
16 505911 UDHAYAKUMAR M Male BC HSC Academic 3083095 English 80.5 Yes
17 263857 SATHISH KUMAR M Male SC HSC Academic 3402828 English 79.6 Yes
18 339632 ARUL JEBA S Female BC HSC Academic 3084622 English 79.2 Yes
19 354925 SALINI K Female BC HSC Academic 3082215 English 78.6 Yes
20 339819 IVATHAM K Female SC HSC Academic 3080548 English 78.3 Yes
21 200030 SMILEY M Female SC HSC Academic 3084570 English 77.9 No
22 357133 VIGNESWARAN S Male BC HSC Academic 3082113 English 77.9 Yes
23 331139 K.BALAJI Male SC HSC Academic 3083212 English 77.8 No
24 495787 DINESH KUMAR S Male MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 3403853 English 77.7 Yes
25 309731 SHARMISTA A Female BC HSC Academic 3083226 English 77.1 Yes
26 479234 ARCHANA P Female SC HSC Academic 3432093 English 76.6 No
27 432836 RAGAVI C Female SC HSC Academic 3080968 English 76.3 No
28 432376 YUVARAJ M Male BC HSC Academic 3082116 English 76.2 Yes
29 481168 JAYASEELAN A Male BC HSC Academic 3570884 English 76 No
30 286226 SATHYA B Female SC HSC Academic 2016080767 English 75.8 Yes
31 309291 PANDI SNEGA V Female BC HSC Academic 3080764 English 75.8 Yes
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32 337322 VISHVA M Male MBC (V) HSC Academic 3082115 English 75.8 Yes
33 495775 PRAVIN K Male MBC HSC Academic 3084752 English 75.8 Yes
34 342093 MANIKANDAPRABU T Male BC HSC Academic 3084600 English 75.5 Yes
35 429345 BOOMIKA R Female MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 2016080802 English 75.3 Yes
36 279814 MUNEESHWARI R Female MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 3080718 English 75.2 Yes
37 438020 P SHIYAM SUNDAR Male MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 3084793 English 75.1 Yes
38 376033 ARUL PRATHIKSHA A Female BC HSC Academic 2016080252 English 74.4 Yes
39 386079 HARISTO A Male BC HSC Academic 3082001 English 74.3 Yes
40 306838 EBI A Male BC HSC Vocational 3084684 English 74 Yes
41 396150 SIVA SURYA S S Male SC HSC Academic 3100616 English 73.9 Yes
42 499366 MANIKANDAN Male SC HSC Vocational 3084687 English 73.8 Yes
43 313427 KALPANA B Female SC HSC Academic 3080753 English 73.1 Yes
44 216998 NARMATHA DEVI.P Female SC HSC Academic 3081026 English 72.2 No
45 440044 KARTHIKA K Female BC HSC Academic 3102111 English 72.1 No
46 372882 GAYATHRI S Female BC HSC Academic 1915397569 English 72 No
47 405774 NAVIN KUMAR N Male SC HSC Academic 3084783 English 71.6 Yes
48 228557 VICTUS MATTHAN V Male BC HSC Academic 3084658 English 71.5 Yes
49 270551 PANDIMEENA V Female BC HSC Academic 3080765 English 71.5 Yes
50 330391 S.SURIYA Male MBC HSC Academic 3095716 English 71.4 Yes
51 398229 DURKA DEVI K Female MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 3082206 English 71.3 Yes
52 300135 KALEESHWARAN R Male MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 3084780 English 71.3 Yes
53 443118 VIMALA S Female SC HSC Academic 3080442 English 71.2 Yes
54 480686 VINOTHKUMAR S Male SC HSC Vocational 3081079 English 71.2 Yes
55 343178 NITHIN A Male SC HSC Academic 3084601 English 70.9 Yes
56 268182 ISHWARYA V Female SCA HSC Academic 2016402673 English 70.9 Yes
57 370688 USHA T Female BC HSC Academic 3080778 English 70.7 Yes
58 385765 NATHIYA N Female BC HSC Academic 2016080896 English 70.6 Yes
59 212224 JOTHIKA N Female MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 2016080811 English 70.3 Yes
60 495532 S TAMILMARAN Male BC HSC Academic 3084759 English 70.2 Yes
61 478696 SATHANA SARKKAM  A Female MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 3712680 English 70.1 Yes
62 463812 JANANI S Female BC HSC Academic 3083241 English 70.1 No
63 311968 K.REEMA HARINI Female SC HSC Academic 2016080812 English 70 Yes
64 240446 JANANI S Female MBC HSC Academic 3083241 English 70 Yes
65 405305 AYSWAR J Male BC HSC Academic 3083283 English 69.6 Yes



66 500482 KABILES P Male BC HSC Academic 3084597 English 69.4 Yes
67 371564 KALEESWARI K Female BC HSC Academic 3083105 English 69.2 Yes
68 292130 GOWTHAM A Male SC HSC Vocational 3082279 English 68.9 Yes
69 287200 KAVIYA K Female MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 3080809 English 68.5 Yes
70 464046 THARANIKA Female MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 2016080843 English 67.5 Yes
71 356122 RAJESH R Male BC HSC Academic 3083336 English 67 Yes
72 497059 PAVITHRA R Female SCA HSC Academic 3081032 English 66.9 No
73 384979 NANTHINI Female SC HSC Academic 2016080895 English 66.4 Yes
74 349952 SABARI MANIKANDAN N Male BC HSC Academic 3097966 English 65.9 Yes
75 465170 ABIRAJ Male SC HSC Vocational 2016080931 English 65.8 Yes
76 366393 RAVIN B Male BC HSC Academic 2016084294 English 65.7 Yes
77 238847 DEEPA R Female MBC HSC Academic 3080745 English 65.3 No
78 464437 KARTHIKASELVI R Female MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 3080807 English 65.1 Yes
79 309309 ARTHI N Female BC HSC Academic 3083252 English 64.8 Yes
80 415387 SANGEETHA M Female SC HSC Academic 3080812 English 64.8 No
81 350207 NIVETHA Female SCA HSC Academic 2016080899 English 64.7 Yes
82 341749 SELVAGANAPATHY G Male BC HSC Academic 3097969 English 63.4 Yes
83 452420 PRIYA THARSHINI T Female SCA HSC Academic 3080881 English 62.6 No
84 375976 PRABHA N Female BC HSC Academic 3083147 English 62.5 Yes
85 243204 AROCKIA SURUTHI J Male BC HSC Academic 3080743 English 62.1 Yes
86 379046 DHINESH KUMAR G Male BC HSC Academic 3080833 English 61.5 Yes
87 347243 DHARUNKUMAR Male SCA HSC Vocational 2016080929 English 61 Yes
88 500141 NARMADHA N Female MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 3080760 English 60.7 Yes
89 297888 ABI A Male BC HSC Vocational 3084679 English 60.5 Yes
90 500664 VINSILIN A Female BC HSC Academic 2079713 English 60 No
91 240740 SWATHI P Female MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 3101966 English 58.5 Yes
92 364365 ABINAYA J Female SC HSC Academic 2538976 English 58 No
93 490415 KALEESWARAN M Male SC HSC Academic 4089210 English 58 No
94 306259 BALAMURUGAN A Male SC HSC Academic 3403042 English 57.3 Yes
95 348191 AARTHI B Female BC HSC Academic 2079737 English 54 No
96 485222 MEENAL S Female MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 2082914 English 54 No
97 435202 GOUTHAM T Male MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 2095516 English 50 No
98 227087 SWATHI R Female BC HSC Vocational 6100520 English 42 No
99 505756 ROHAN K Male MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 1915081352 English 42 No



100 438657 KAVIYARASAN M Male SC HSC Academic 1915078987 English 40 No
101 508485 SARANYA Female SC HSC Academic 1915079129 English 39 No
102 445272 MALATHIKA S Female SC HSC Academic 1915079164 English 39 No
103 435024 MANIKANDAN P Male BC HSC Academic 2095574 English 39 No
104 491382 SELVA U Male MBC AND DNC HSC Academic 1915082942 English 35 No
105 495748 HARI PRAYAJI U Male BC HSC Academic 2098561 English 35 No



SNo. App No. Name Gender District Community Stream Subjects Marks Priority Marks Verification
1 376630 AAKASH S Male Ramanathapuram OC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 371.26 2 Yes
2 303754 VINOTHINI K Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 361.35 2 Yes
3 296822 SANKAR Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 356.79 1 Yes
4 283936 SRINITHI S Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 351.33 5 Yes
5 266153 JEGADEESH T Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS349.79 1 Yes
6 304055 VINNARASI Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,AUDITING 348.97 1 Yes
7 480283 VELAMMAL P Female Sivaganga MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 347.57 2 Yes
8 425811 DIVYA  M Female Sivaganga BC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 346.30 1 No
9 339632 ARUL JEBA S Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 345.80 1 Yes

10 473052 SABEEK AHAMMED Male Ramanathapuram BCM HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 340.41 1 Yes
11 326786 RAJIKA M Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 339.78 2 Yes
12 266669 PAVITHRA S Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 334.28 1 Yes
13 358812 PAVITHRA S Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 334.28 2 No
14 287731 K ATHEESWARAN Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 333.75 1 Yes
15 317278 THARANI S Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 332.18 1 Yes
16 436070 SUSMITHA T Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS331.58 2 Yes
17 301174 ABINA A Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 329.80 1 Yes
18 403487 SWATHI R Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,AUDITING 329.19 2 Yes
19 430778 JESINATHA A Female Sivaganga BC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 328.03 1 No
20 385057 JANARTHANAN Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 327.80 1 No
21 324712 ABITHA CHELLAMMAL K Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 326.86 1 No
22 350987 DEEPAK Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 325.17 1 Yes
23 354925 SALINI K Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS324.24 2 Yes
24 210130 ARUNTHATHI M Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS324.03 1 Yes
25 309731 SHARMISTA A Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 323.49 2 Yes
26 259933 ABIMANYU A Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 321.95 1 Yes
27 220413 RAJ PANDEESWARAN G Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 321.54 2 Yes
28 240742 PREMKUMAR M Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 321.15 2 Yes
29 488398 NIVETHA.A Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 321.10 2 Yes
30 364772 ABITHA P Female Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 320.44 1 Yes
31 485757 ANBU SELVAM Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 318.38 1 Yes
32 314431 THIVAKARAN M Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 317.02 1 Yes
33 393757 VIGNESH V Male Ramanathapuram MBC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 315.55 1 No
34 342803 HARINI SHREE Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 315.41 1 Yes
35 353574 ABIMANYU N Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 314.45 1 Yes
36 366388 MOHAMED MUBEEN M Male Ramanathapuram BCM HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 314.16 1 Yes
37 422168 ANUSIYA J Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 313.60 1 Yes
38 447908 AMALAN RICHARD A Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS313.37 1 Yes
39 400112 PRAVEEN KUMAR P Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,OFFICE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - THEORY,TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS312.68 2 Yes
40 387361 HEMAMALINI Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 311.90 1 Yes
41 493346 MOHAMED MOOSA F Male Ramanathapuram BCM HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 311.73 1 Yes
42 292130 GOWTHAM A Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,AUDITING 311.64 1 Yes
43 376316 BHAGAVATHI Female Ramanathapuram MBC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 311.56 1 Yes
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44 211368 SIVANANTHAM M Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 310.73 1 Yes
45 331430 SUDHARSAN  M Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS310.46 1 Yes
46 268480 K. KAVINESH Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 310.45 1 Yes
47 445903 JEEVAPRAVEEN Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 307.15 1 Yes
48 438020 P SHIYAM SUNDAR Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 306.48 1 Yes
49 430206 KALPANA Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 306.47 1 Yes
50 387432 MERLIN SWETHA Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS306.45 1 Yes
51 266240 ASWIN S Male Sivaganga SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS305.78 1 Yes
52 332370 SUMITHRA K Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 305.63 1 Yes
53 390215 KAVIN M Male Salem ST HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 305.57 2 Yes
54 216182 ULAGA ARASAN M Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 305.14 1 Yes
55 485222 MEENAL S Female Sivaganga MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 305.00 2 No
56 409838 PETHU M Male Sivaganga SC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 304.03 1 No
57 495775 PRAVIN K Male Ramanathapuram MBC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 302.98 1 Yes
58 365792 SUJITHKUMAR S Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 302.71 1 Yes
59 428906 SUJITHKUMAR S Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 302.71 1 No
60 268597 ABIRAMI D Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 302.15 1 Yes
61 294860 RANJEETH K Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 301.76 3 Yes
62 492790 KARAN V Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 301.11 1 No
63 391745 VENUPRAKASH M Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 300.94 1 Yes
64 503718 NITHIYA S Female Sivaganga BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 300.89 1 Yes
65 440044 KARTHIKA K Female Sivaganga BC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 300.66 3 No
66 333454 AJAi R Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,AUDITING 299.51 1 Yes
67 300135 KALEESHWARAN R Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 298.45 2 Yes
68 216998 NARMATHA DEVI.P Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 298.35 2 No
69 343352 GOKUL G Male Ramanathapuram MBC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 298.34 1 Yes
70 444333 A MANIVEL RAJA Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 298.13 1 No
71 420740 MUFIN MUFARIS Male Ramanathapuram BCM HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 298.12 1 Yes
72 254502 MEENATCHI M Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 297.04 1 Yes
73 371564 KALEESWARI K Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 296.71 1 Yes
74 277154 BALAKUMARAN R Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 296.38 1 No
75 240446 JANANI S Female Ramanathapuram MBC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 295.09 3 Yes
76 463812 JANANI S Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 295.09 2 No
77 294125 MUGIL KUMAR P Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 294.99 1 Yes
78 398229 DURKA DEVI K Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS294.91 3 Yes
79 390264 MUNISHPANDI V Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 294.77 1 Yes
80 227087 SWATHI R Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Vocational Commerce,Accountancy Theory,Computer Applications,Auditing-Practical293.00 2 No
81 336204 SIVABALAN D Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 292.79 1 Yes
82 447727 KALEESWARI S Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 290.64 1 Yes
83 334822 MAHALAKSHMI R Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 289.57 1 Yes
84 301777 ATCHAYA B Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 289.15 3 Yes
85 425326 TAMIZHARASAN A Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 289.12 1 Yes
86 432210 MENAKA Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 288.97 1 Yes
87 222879 ABINAYA V Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 288.69 1 Yes
88 419981 KAVI PRIYA R Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 288.67 1 No
89 286851 VINOTHINI S Female Sivaganga SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 288.38 1 Yes
90 228955 MANIMEKALAI K Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 287.41 1 Yes



91 417577 BOWYA Female Sivaganga SC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 286.00 1 No
92 497059 PAVITHRA R Female Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 285.48 2 No
93 405774 NAVIN KUMAR N Male Sivaganga SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 284.90 2 Yes
94 316121 UDHAYA S Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 284.88 3 Yes
95 478696 SATHANA SARKKAM  A Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 283.93 3 Yes
96 287200 KAVIYA K Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 283.78 2 Yes
97 217423 METTILDA A Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 283.33 1 Yes
98 389211 KAVIPRIYA K Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 283.12 2 Yes
99 433170 SIVASAKTHI M Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 282.55 1 Yes

100 380376 PRAKASH Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Vocational Commerce,Accountancy Theory,Computer Applications,Auditing-Practical282.22 1 No
101 416422 PRAVEEN S Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 282.03 1 Yes
102 495532 S TAMILMARAN Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 281.71 1 Yes
103 346352 S GOWSIKA Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 281.33 2 Yes
104 259436 SHARAN A Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 280.96 1 Yes
105 405114 KANIKA K Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 280.61 1 Yes
106 505756 ROHAN K Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 280.00 1 No
107 356122 RAJESH R Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 277.01 2 Yes
108 405305 AYSWAR J Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 276.98 1 Yes
109 384979 NANTHINI Female Sivaganga SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 276.68 1 Yes
110 392212 JEYAMANI M Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,OFFICE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - THEORY,TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS275.44 1 Yes
111 301966 MANOJ KUMAR Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 274.48 1 Yes
112 263162 ARUN KUMAR R Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 274.01 1 Yes
113 469148 ARUN S Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 273.14 1 No
114 420693 M SATHISH KUMAR Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 272.92 1 Yes
115 296356 LAKSHMANAN Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 272.23 1 Yes
116 345757 MERCIYA J Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 272.22 1 Yes
117 440954 RAMANA S Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 271.66 1 No
118 463520 ANTHONY LAWRANCE Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 270.83 1 Yes
119 349952 SABARI MANIKANDAN N Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 270.47 2 Yes
120 299217 PREMKUMAR S Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 270.47 1 Yes
121 309309 ARTHI N Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 270.24 2 Yes
122 366393 RAVIN B Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 270.02 2 Yes
123 213473 DEVIKA R Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 269.12 1 Yes
124 295922 JEGAN Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,AUDITING 269.09 1 Yes
125 341253 KARAN Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 268.81 1 Yes
126 208646 HEMA VASANTH .M Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 267.86 1 Yes
127 494044 THANGARAJ M Male Tenkasi SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 265.51 1 Yes
128 435202 GOUTHAM T Male Sivaganga MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 265.00 2 No
129 404134 KARIKALAN R Male Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 264.98 1 Yes
130 393577 MUGESH BABU M Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 264.98 1 Yes
131 337505 ATHEESWARI N Female Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 264.69 1 No
132 341749 SELVAGANAPATHY G Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 264.68 2 Yes
133 464437 KARTHIKASELVI R Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 263.36 2 Yes
134 345830 BHUVANESHWARI N Female Nilgiris SC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 263.02 1 No
135 483368 SUGANRAJ C Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 261.80 1 Yes
136 249920 KISHORE R Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 260.48 1 Yes
137 474417 SUNDHARAJAN.M Male Tenkasi SC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 258.99 1 No



138 488752 MOHAMAD LABIR Male Ramanathapuram BCM HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 258.25 1 No
139 362191 MOTHILMATHAN A Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS257.77 1 Yes
140 502382 SHYAM HARISH C Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 257.56 1 Yes
141 375976 PRABHA N Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 256.22 1 Yes
142 223589 ABINAYA B Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 255.56 2 Yes
143 398002 ABINAYA B Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 255.56 2 No
144 379046 DHINESH KUMAR G Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 253.78 2 Yes
145 415387 SANGEETHA M Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 253.35 2 No
146 342611 MUNIYASAMY Male Sivaganga SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 252.91 1 Yes
147 200173 THOLKAPPIYAN K Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 251.56 3 Yes
148 495203 STALIN Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 250.98 1 Yes
149 500458 JEEVITHA K Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 249.83 2 Yes
150 473866 KALIMUTHU P Male Sivaganga MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 248.00 1 No
151 211780 S.SELVA RAGAVAN Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 244.16 1 Yes
152 458867 RAVEENA S Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 243.03 1 Yes
153 494621 KARAN Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 242.58 1 Yes
154 437459 RAVICHANDRAN B Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 240.92 1 Yes
155 378435 SANTHOSH KUMAR K Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Commerce,Accountancy Theory,Computer Applications,Practical - I 240.00 2 No
156 240740 SWATHI P Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 234.50 1 Yes
157 480569 SWETHA P Female Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 234.32 1 No
158 445738 KAVIYA K Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 222.00 1 No
159 491382 SELVA U Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 215.00 1 No
160 435024 MANIKANDAN P Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 207.00 2 No
161 204969 MANIKANDAN Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,AUDITING 198.85 1 Yes
162 282112 HARIKARAN Male Sivaganga SC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 171.00 1 No
163 472916 MANI S Male Sivaganga MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 171.00 1 No
164 299836 PRIYANGA T Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 148.00 2 No



SNo. App No. Name Gender District Community Stream Subjects Marks Priority
1 376630 AAKASH S Male Ramanathapuram OC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 371.26 1
2 303754 VINOTHINI K Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 361.35 1
3 283936 SRINITHI S Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 351.33 2
4 481389 ABINESH S Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 349.08 1
5 233105 LEELA JEYASRI N Female Madurai SCA HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 348.68 1
6 284948 GOWTHAM P Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 347.68 2
7 480283 VELAMMAL P Female Sivaganga MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 347.57 1
8 430032 HARISH B Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 334.67 1
9 358812 PAVITHRA S Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 334.28 1

10 436070 SUSMITHA T Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS331.58 1
11 480162 ABINAYA G Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 330.48 1
12 403487 SWATHI R Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,AUDITING 329.19 1
13 401793 MANOJKUMAR Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 327.71 1
14 230420 SARAVANAN S Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 325.34 1
15 354925 SALINI K Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS324.24 1
16 309731 SHARMISTA A Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 323.49 1
17 399488 FAVAS AHAMED Male Ramanathapuram BCM HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 322.85 1
18 220413 RAJ PANDEESWARAN G Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 321.54 1
19 276798 KISHORE KUMAR.N Male Sivaganga SC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Business Mathematics and Statistics320.25 1
20 500730 G.RAMYA Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 319.55 1
21 425236 JEYAUMAR M Male Perambalur SC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,AUDITING 317.35 1
22 391723 SATHIYA BHARATHI R Female Sivaganga BC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 313.39 1
23 400112 PRAVEEN KUMAR P Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,OFFICE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - THEORY,TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS312.68 1
24 436118 PANCHAVARNAM K Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 311.36 1
25 331430 SUDHARSAN  M Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS310.46 2
26 411011 A.PRIYANGA Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 310.22 1
27 403187 KOTTAISELVI K Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 307.57 2
28 204559 SANJAIKUMAR S Male Perambalur SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 307.22 1
29 232358 ABINAYA Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS307.13 1
30 390215 KAVIN M Male Salem ST HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 305.57 1
31 249064 R.LATHIKA Female Sivaganga BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 305.33 2
32 485222 MEENAL S Female Sivaganga MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 305.00 1
33 353391 MUGESHKANNAN M Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 304.25 2
34 344684 BHAVANI NITHYA SELVI G Female Tenkasi SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 303.34 1
35 294860 RANJEETH K Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 301.76 2
36 331223 GOKUL.V Male Krishnagiri ST HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,AUDITING 301.02 1
37 501804 ANANTH V Male Sivaganga MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS299.57 1
38 428226 AJITH.A Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 298.45 1
39 300135 KALEESHWARAN R Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 298.45 1
40 282552 A MANIVELRAJA Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 298.13 1
41 492032 ANITH M Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,AUDITING 297.81 1
42 271764 SRIKANTH K Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 297.36 1
43 420257 SRINATH M Male Dharmapuri SC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,AUDITING 297.20 1
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44 371564 KALEESWARI K Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 296.71 2
45 277154 BALAKUMARAN R Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 296.38 2
46 240446 JANANI S Female Ramanathapuram MBC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 295.09 1
47 463812 JANANI S Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 295.09 1
48 398229 DURKA DEVI K Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS294.91 1
49 364547 MAHALINGAM K Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,OFFICE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - THEORY,TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS293.69 1
50 227087 SWATHI R Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Vocational Commerce,Accountancy Theory,Computer Applications,Auditing-Practical293.00 1
51 472525 KANNAN B Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 291.77 1
52 438966 M.VINITH KUMAR Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Advanced language (English),Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 291.56 1
53 386627 POOAARTHI S Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,AUDITING 290.11 1
54 301777 ATCHAYA B Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 289.15 1
55 438677 MANIKANDAN V Male Ramanathapuram MBC (V) HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,OFFICE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - THEORY,TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS288.39 1
56 385765 NATHIYA N Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 287.36 1
57 509581 PAVITHRA R Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 285.48 1
58 339941 ABITHA M Female Sivaganga SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 285.05 1
59 481737 NISHA E Female Kallakurichi SC HSC Vocational Commerce,Accountancy Theory,Computer Applications,Auditing-Practical285.00 1
60 405774 NAVIN KUMAR N Male Sivaganga SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 284.90 1
61 316121 UDHAYA S Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 284.88 1
62 478696 SATHANA SARKKAM  A Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 283.93 1
63 418621 KANNAN M Male Dindigul SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 283.79 1
64 287200 KAVIYA K Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 283.78 1
65 389211 KAVIPRIYA K Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 283.12 1
66 370762 ALAGUMALAIKANNAN Male Dindigul SC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,OFFICE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - THEORY,TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS281.96 1
67 230707 ESWARAN S Male Madurai SC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 281.54 1
68 346352 S GOWSIKA Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 281.33 1
69 359660 SATHIYA PRAKASH A Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 281.11 1
70 366383 UMAMAKESHWARI M Female Sivaganga SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 280.70 2
71 294380 RAJA PANDI T Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 280.40 1
72 454270 PRATHAP Male Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 279.85 2
73 503315 E.VISHVA Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 279.26 1
74 331433 RAJESH KANNAN M Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS278.01 1
75 510314 NICOLAS Y Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,AUDITING 277.70 1
76 356122 RAJESH R Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 277.01 1
77 346423 P HAREES PANDI Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 276.55 1
78 437671 SABESH AKASHWARAN M Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,OFFICE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - THEORY,TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS274.28 1
79 455027 NIVETHA P Female Kallakurichi SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 273.58 1
80 349952 SABARI MANIKANDAN N Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 270.47 1
81 309309 ARTHI N Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 270.24 1
82 333190 VINOTHINI Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 269.01 1
83 436658 SATHISH M Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 267.64 1
84 302916 SANTHOSH N Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,OFFICE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - THEORY,TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS267.24 1
85 435202 GOUTHAM T Male Sivaganga MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 265.00 1
86 341749 SELVAGANAPATHY G Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 264.68 1
87 464437 KARTHIKASELVI R Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 263.36 1
88 500349 BHAVANI A Female Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 262.53 1
89 438014 PRAVIN L Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 261.17 1
90 393866 ALAGAR SAMY. I Male Virudhunagar SC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 260.92 1



91 298211 JEEVANANTHAM.G Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 258.90 1
92 375976 PRABHA N Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 256.22 2
93 223589 ABINAYA B Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 255.56 1
94 398002 ABINAYA B Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 255.56 1
95 393043 KUMARESAN V Male Kallakurichi ST HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 255.15 1
96 474289 SAHA M Male Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,OFFICE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - THEORY,TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS254.90 1
97 379046 DHINESH KUMAR G Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 253.78 1
98 205540 SANGEETHA M Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 253.35 1
99 415387 SANGEETHA M Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 253.35 1

100 200173 THOLKAPPIYAN K Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 251.56 2
101 500458 JEEVITHA K Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 249.83 1
102 284546 MOHANAPRIYA R Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 249.81 1
103 457363 SARANGA SELVAM P Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 240.90 2
104 378435 SANTHOSH KUMAR K Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Commerce,Accountancy Theory,Computer Applications,Practical - I 240.00 1
105 455001 KRISHNA R Male Tenkasi BC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 236.48 1
106 485237 MUTHUPANDI M Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 236.00 1
107 201275 SWETHA P Female Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 234.32 1
108 417623 DHANUSH RAM S Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 231.49 1
109 392228 TAMILARASAN M Male Kallakurichi ST HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 215.00 1
110 496409 SIVASANGARI R Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 213.00 1
111 507104 ARUNACHALAM S Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 213.00 1
112 369006 Arunachalam Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 213.00 1
113 418266 ABINAYA Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 210.48 1
114 435024 MANIKANDAN P Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 207.00 1
115 456312 JOHNSON S Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 198.00 1
116 400874 SNEHA M Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 188.00 1
117 437161 SARATHKUMAR.U Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Business Mathematics and Statistics183.00 1
118 505948 SANTHOSH A Male Sivaganga MBC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 181.00 1
119 371526 JEGAN R Male Sivaganga MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 167.00 1
120 500067 PRAKASH Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Computer Applications,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 167.00 1
121 299836 PRIYANGA T Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 148.00 1
122 487274 ASHIK MOHAMED S. Male Ramanathapuram BCM HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 140.00 1



SNo. App No. Name Gender District Community Stream Subjects Marks Priority Marks Verification
1 244725 Sangili J Male Madurai SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 348.08 2 Yes
2 430738 MARIMUTHU R Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 346.26 1 Yes
3 460987 S.SRIMEENAKSHI Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 344.95 2 No
4 421503 SRI SUVETHA M Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 343.87 1 Yes
5 241654 SHARMI MUNEES L Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 341.57 1 Yes
6 400852 NANCI A Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 341.14 1 Yes
7 450373 M PRIYA Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 339.53 1 Yes
8 276675 GOKULAKKANNAN M Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 338.61 1 Yes
9 438902 NIVETHA P Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 337.43 2 Yes

10 307945 AJAYKUMAR V Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 335.43 2 Yes
11 386250 THIRISHA P Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 334.98 1 Yes
12 274788 SUKUMAR M Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 333.20 1 Yes
13 489843 S SUDHARSAN Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 331.22 1 Yes
14 381620 THAYANITHI K Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 331.05 2 Yes
15 415280 KAVIYARASAN G Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 330.94 2 Yes
16 424850 JAMUNA DEVI S Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 329.77 1 Yes
17 387766 DHARSHINI S Female Pudukkottai BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 326.00 2 Yes
18 261991 Suthees B Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 324.79 1 Yes
19 489174 R.AKASH Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 324.18 2 Yes
20 458049 R SRIDHARAN Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 321.57 1 No
21 359929 PRATHEEBA S Female Tirupur SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 318.93 3 Yes
22 247979 SARAN Male Pudukkottai BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 316.90 1 Yes
23 480346 ATHIYAMAN P Male Kallakurichi MBC (V) HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 315.96 1 Yes
24 210686 PRIYANGA S Female Pudukkottai BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 314.41 1 Yes
25 357133 VIGNESWARAN S Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 313.48 1 Yes
26 297915 ROKITH Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 312.61 1 Yes
27 453303 EZHILARASU Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 307.43 1 Yes
28 337322 VISHVA M Male Ramanathapuram MBC (V) HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 305.31 1 Yes
29 293770 UDHAYAKUMAR J Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 304.35 1 Yes
30 359649 ARUN PANDI C Male Pudukkottai SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 303.59 1 Yes
31 479234 ARCHANA P Female Ariyalur SC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 302.36 3 No
32 481168 JAYASEELAN A Male Kallakurichi BC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 300.71 1 No
33 414422 AJAY Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Computer Science,Mathematics 300.63 1 No
34 241984 GOKULASARAN.B Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 297.39 1 Yes
35 453573 VINITHA Female Kallakurichi ST HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 296.43 1 Yes
36 348985 ADHITHYA Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 295.03 1 Yes
37 286226 SATHYA B Female Sivaganga SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 294.53 1 Yes
38 457416 SURESH RAJ R Male Ramanathapuram MBC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 288.71 1 Yes
39 363598 VIGNESHWARI N Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 288.61 2 Yes
40 232600 AJAY T Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 288.25 1 Yes
41 279814 MUNEESHWARI R Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 287.61 1 Yes
42 376908 Michael Infant Raj S Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 286.14 1 Yes
43 300972 ARAVINTH A Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 284.98 1 Yes
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44 228557 VICTUS MATTHAN V Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 284.82 1 Yes
45 322066 ISWARYA V Female Pudukkottai SCA HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Computer Science,Mathematics 282.64 1 No
46 364652 ISWARYA V Female Pudukkottai SCA HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Computer Science,Mathematics 282.64 1 No
47 268182 ISHWARYA V Female Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 282.64 1 Yes
48 330391 S.SURIYA Male Sivaganga MBC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 279.49 3 Yes
49 207926 HARISUTHAN M Male Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 278.25 1 Yes
50 372882 GAYATHRI S Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 277.00 2 No
51 291126 AARTHI R Female Pudukkottai MBC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 275.67 1 Yes
52 392494 SARAN.M Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 274.64 1 Yes
53 470765 MAHENDIRAN R Male Kallakurichi ST HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 270.63 1 Yes
54 224469 MUTHUKUMAR. P Male Pudukkottai SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 262.71 1 Yes
55 452420 PRIYA THARSHINI T Female Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Computer Science,Mathematics 254.58 3 No
56 295244 PRIYADHARSINI Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 254.58 1 Yes
57 373429 SURYA Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 244.00 1 No
58 490415 KALEESWARAN M Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 229.00 1 No
59 505255 SANTHIYA Female Salem ST HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 216.00 1 No
60 283792 MUKESH M Male Tenkasi SC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Computer Science,Mathematics 213.00 1 No
61 364365 ABINAYA J Female Viluppuram SC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 206.00 2 No
62 487797 SWETHA S Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 182.00 1 No
63 371240 RANJITH K Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 175.00 1 No



SNo. App No. Name Gender District Community Stream Subjects Marks Priority Marks Verification
1 209109 THONDIESWARI.R Female Sivaganga BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 360.24 1 Yes
2 235662 M.KEERTHANAVENI Female Sivaganga MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 350.71 1 Yes
3 443033 MALLIKA M Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 350.40 1 Yes
4 314993 PRIYA KAROL A Female Pudukkottai BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 345.53 1 Yes
5 303019 BRINDHA R Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 345.24 1 Yes
6 460987 S.SRIMEENAKSHI Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 344.95 1 No
7 448017 DEVADHARSHINI A Female Sivaganga SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 342.68 1 Yes
8 438902 NIVETHA P Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 337.43 1 Yes
9 307945 AJAYKUMAR V Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 335.43 1 Yes

10 386250 THIRISHA P Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 334.98 2 Yes
11 381620 THAYANITHI K Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 331.05 1 Yes
12 484983 AMALASH M Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 326.30 1 Yes
13 387766 DHARSHINI S Female Pudukkottai BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 326.00 1 Yes
14 489174 R.AKASH Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 324.18 1 Yes
15 263857 SATHISH KUMAR M Male Pudukkottai SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 322.86 1 Yes
16 359929 PRATHEEBA S Female Tirupur SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 318.93 2 Yes
17 476677 SULAIKAMA A Male Ramanathapuram BCM HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 318.01 1 Yes
18 432376 YUVARAJ M Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 313.64 1 Yes
19 357133 VIGNESWARAN S Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 313.48 2 Yes
20 272433 M SUREKA Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 312.16 1 Yes
21 274195 G DEEPIGA Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 309.76 1 Yes
22 337322 VISHVA M Male Ramanathapuram MBC (V) HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 305.31 3 Yes
23 293770 UDHAYAKUMAR J Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 304.35 2 Yes
24 479234 ARCHANA P Female Ariyalur SC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 302.36 2 No
25 386079 HARISTO A Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 301.04 2 Yes
26 457416 SURESH RAJ R Male Ramanathapuram MBC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 288.71 2 Yes
27 363598 VIGNESHWARI N Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 288.61 1 Yes
28 232600 AJAY T Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 288.25 2 Yes
29 268182 ISHWARYA V Female Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 282.64 2 Yes
30 364652 ISWARYA V Female Pudukkottai SCA HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Computer Science,Mathematics 282.64 2 No
31 322066 ISWARYA V Female Pudukkottai SCA HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Computer Science,Mathematics 282.64 3 No
32 207926 HARISUTHAN M Male Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 278.25 2 Yes
33 372882 GAYATHRI S Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 277.00 1 No
34 224469 MUTHUKUMAR. P Male Pudukkottai SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 262.71 2 Yes
35 452420 PRIYA THARSHINI T Female Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Computer Science,Mathematics 254.58 2 No
36 490415 KALEESWARAN M Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 229.00 3 No
37 364365 ABINAYA J Female Viluppuram SC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 206.00 4 No
38 495748 HARI PRAYAJI U Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Computer Science,Mathematics 178.00 1 No
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SNo. App No. Name Gender District Community Stream Subjects Marks Priority Marks Verification
1 376630 AAKASH S Male Ramanathapuram OC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 371.26 4 Yes
2 283936 SRINITHI S Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 351.33 4 Yes
3 244725 Sangili J Male Madurai SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 348.08 1 Yes
4 284948 GOWTHAM P Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 347.68 1 Yes
5 480283 VELAMMAL P Female Sivaganga MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 347.57 5 Yes
6 425811 DIVYA  M Female Sivaganga BC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 346.30 2 No
7 460987 S.SRIMEENAKSHI Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 344.95 3 No
8 326786 RAJIKA M Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 339.78 3 Yes
9 268222 RAJESH. S Male Nilgiris SC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 331.76 1 No

10 424850 JAMUNA DEVI S Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 329.77 2 Yes
11 403487 SWATHI R Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,AUDITING 329.19 4 Yes
12 499366 MANIKANDAN Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Vocational BIOLOGY,AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE- THEORY,COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY,AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE328.76 2 Yes
13 293126 THIRISHA Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 326.71 1 Yes
14 401814 K.HARINI Female Perambalur SC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 326.02 1 No
15 445215 KARAN AYYAPPAN K Male Ramanathapuram MBC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,COMPUTER SCIENCE 324.80 1 Yes
16 263857 SATHISH KUMAR M Male Pudukkottai SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 322.86 3 Yes
17 220413 RAJ PANDEESWARAN G Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 321.54 3 Yes
18 240742 PREMKUMAR M Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 321.15 1 Yes
19 463821 PANDI M Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Vocational BIOLOGY,AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE- THEORY,COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY,AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE320.04 1 Yes
20 359929 PRATHEEBA S Female Tirupur SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 318.93 1 Yes
21 493248 BAVATHEERA RAJ N Male Dharmapuri SC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 318.00 1 No
22 503241 M.Sudharsan Male Kallakurichi SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 317.62 1 Yes
23 247979 SARAN Male Pudukkottai BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 316.90 2 Yes
24 387362 ARTHI R Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Computer Science 315.25 3 No
25 422168 ANUSIYA J Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 313.60 2 Yes
26 357133 VIGNESWARAN S Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 313.48 4 Yes
27 482337 M ASHA Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,COMPUTER SCIENCE 312.57 1 Yes
28 339819 IVATHAM K Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,COMPUTER SCIENCE 312.12 3 Yes
29 441235 VAISHALY P Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 311.96 2 No
30 480686 VINOTHKUMAR S Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Vocational BIOLOGY,AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE- THEORY,COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY,AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE310.81 2 Yes
31 331749 KAVINESH K Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 310.45 1 No
32 342093 MANIKANDAPRABU T Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,COMPUTER SCIENCE 309.15 2 Yes
33 323580 ADHITHIYAN I Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BOTANY,ZOOLOGY 308.79 1 Yes
34 485222 MEENAL S Female Sivaganga MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 305.00 5 No
35 420295 AKASH S Male Tirupur MBC (V) HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 304.92 1 No
36 200520 TAMIL SELVAN S Male Madurai BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 304.64 1 Yes
37 293770 UDHAYAKUMAR J Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 304.35 4 Yes
38 479234 ARCHANA P Female Ariyalur SC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 302.36 1 No
39 309291 PANDI SNEGA V Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,COMPUTER SCIENCE 302.01 3 Yes
40 294860 RANJEETH K Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 301.76 4 Yes
41 492790 KARAN V Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 301.11 2 No
42 391745 VENUPRAKASH M Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 300.94 2 Yes
43 226822 SARATHKUMAR S Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 300.71 1 Yes
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44 440044 KARTHIKA K Female Sivaganga BC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 300.66 1 No
45 333454 AJAi R Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,AUDITING 299.51 2 Yes
46 300135 KALEESHWARAN R Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 298.45 3 Yes
47 451713 ARUNA ESWARI G Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 297.23 1 Yes
48 429345 BOOMIKA R Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,COMPUTER SCIENCE 296.86 3 Yes
49 371564 KALEESWARI K Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 296.71 4 Yes
50 491888 VENKATESHWARAN M Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Computer Science 296.51 1 No
51 463812 JANANI S Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 295.09 5 No
52 286226 SATHYA B Female Sivaganga SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 294.53 3 Yes
53 337905 KAMESH Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BOTANY,ZOOLOGY 292.80 1 Yes
54 254987 NARMADA DEVI N Female Tirupur SC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Computer Science 292.00 1 No
55 274586 GOWSALYA V Female Salem SCA HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 290.06 1 Yes
56 334822 MAHALAKSHMI R Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 289.57 2 Yes
57 425326 TAMIZHARASAN A Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 289.12 2 Yes
58 228955 MANIMEKALAI K Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 287.41 2 Yes
59 385765 NATHIYA N Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 287.36 3 Yes
60 339941 ABITHA M Female Sivaganga SC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 285.05 2 Yes
61 405774 NAVIN KUMAR N Male Sivaganga SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 284.90 4 Yes
62 316121 UDHAYA S Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 284.88 4 Yes
63 478696 SATHANA SARKKAM  A Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 283.93 5 Yes
64 322066 ISWARYA V Female Pudukkottai SCA HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Computer Science,Mathematics 282.64 2 No
65 343178 NITHIN A Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,COMPUTER SCIENCE 281.16 2 Yes
66 359660 SATHIYA PRAKASH A Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 281.11 2 Yes
67 334259 YOGESHVARAN S Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Vocational BIOLOGY,AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE- THEORY,COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY,AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE280.44 1 Yes
68 505756 ROHAN K Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 280.00 2 No
69 454270 PRATHAP Male Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 279.85 3 Yes
70 330391 S.SURIYA Male Sivaganga MBC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 279.49 2 Yes
71 370688 USHA T Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,COMPUTER SCIENCE 278.23 3 Yes
72 356122 RAJESH R Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 277.01 4 Yes
73 384979 NANTHINI Female Sivaganga SC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 276.68 4 Yes
74 392212 JEYAMANI M Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,OFFICE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - THEORY,TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS275.44 2 Yes
75 392494 SARAN.M Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 274.64 2 Yes
76 210953 RAGUL R Male Cuddalore SC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,MATHEMATICS 271.56 1 Yes
77 349952 SABARI MANIKANDAN N Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 270.47 4 Yes
78 288705 VELAVAN Male Pudukkottai MBC AND DNC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,AUDITING 267.72 1 Yes
79 435202 GOUTHAM T Male Sivaganga MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 265.00 4 No
80 404134 KARIKALAN R Male Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 264.98 2 Yes
81 393577 MUGESH BABU M Male Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 264.98 2 Yes
82 341749 SELVAGANAPATHY G Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 264.68 4 Yes
83 464437 KARTHIKASELVI R Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 263.36 5 Yes
84 488752 MOHAMAD LABIR Male Ramanathapuram BCM HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 258.25 2 No
85 375976 PRABHA N Female Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 256.22 5 Yes
86 238847 DEEPA R Female Ramanathapuram MBC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Computer Science 255.65 3 No
87 452420 PRIYA THARSHINI T Female Ramanathapuram SCA HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Computer Science,Mathematics 254.58 4 No
88 379046 DHINESH KUMAR G Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic HISTORY,ECONOMICS,COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY 253.78 5 Yes
89 415387 SANGEETHA M Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 253.35 5 No
90 360971 PUNNAGAISELVAN S Male Salem SCA HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,COMPUTER SCIENCE,MATHEMATICS 250.82 1 Yes



91 473866 KALIMUTHU P Male Sivaganga MBC AND DNC HSC Academic Economics,Commerce,Accountancy,Computer Applications 248.00 2 No
92 243204 AROCKIA SURUTHI J Male Sivaganga BC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,COMPUTER SCIENCE 244.69 3 Yes
93 500141 NARMADHA N Female Ramanathapuram MBC AND DNC HSC Academic PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY,COMPUTER SCIENCE 240.40 1 Yes
94 227490 Ramar M Male Virudhunagar SC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Botany,Zoology 239.00 1 No
95 490415 KALEESWARAN M Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 229.00 2 No
96 435024 MANIKANDAN P Male Ramanathapuram BC HSC Academic History,Economics,Commerce,Accountancy 207.00 4 No
97 364365 ABINAYA J Female Viluppuram SC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 206.00 1 No
98 278776 M.VINOTH KUMAR Male Theni SC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 203.00 1 No
99 504275 HARIHARAN N Male Sivaganga SC HSC Vocational Biology,Agriculture Science Theory,Computer Technology,Agricultural Science Practical202.58 1 No

100 348191 AARTHI B Female Sivaganga BC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Computer Science 201.00 3 No
101 204969 MANIKANDAN Male Ramanathapuram SC HSC Vocational COMMERCE,ACCOUNTANCY,COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,AUDITING 198.85 2 Yes
102 508485 SARANYA Female Ramanathapuram SC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Computer Science 191.00 2 No
103 383315 ARIVAZHAGAN Male Pudukkottai SC HSC Academic Physics,Chemistry,Botany,Zoology 186.00 1 No
104 488355 BALAJI M Male Sivaganga MBC HSC Vocational BIOLOGY,AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE- THEORY,COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY,AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE179.39 1 Yes
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